
Issue Date Rev Description Drawn Checked DRAWING TITLE

SUNLIGHT EQUINOX
COURTYARD EAST

 DATE

REVISIONDRAWING NO.

DRAWN BY

1818
PROJECT NO.

SCALE

DA-30

  @ A1

PROJECT

DVI / DH

THOMPSON HEALTH HORNSBY

FOR  THOMPSON HEALTH CARE

PROPOSED AGED CARE FACILITY
65-71 BURDETT STREET, HORNSBY

LOTS 2-4      DP 22368

CLIENT

10/08/2021

9:
00

 A
M

 1
0/

08
/2

02
1

REVISED DA AND ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONCMAR. 2021
ISSUED FOR SECTION 34 CONFERENCEDJULY 2021

E

SECTION 34 SUBMISSIONE12.08.211

22 SEPT 8 AM - COURTYARD EAST
1

22 JUNE 11 AM - COURTYARD EAST
4

22 SEPT 2 PM - COURTYARD EAST
7

22 SEPT 9 AM - COURTYARD EAST
2

22 SEPT 12 PM - COURTYARD EAST
5

22 SEPT 3 PM - COURTYARD EAST
8

22 SEPT 10 AM - COURTYARD EAST
3

22 SEPT 1 PM - COURTYARD EAST
6
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